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Interclub: 8 Skips

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	matchdate0: Team 1
	player140: Sandy Henderson
	player130: Robert Cornwell
	player120: Alex Will
	player110: Robert Riddell
	player240: 
	player230: 
	player220: 
	player210: 


